ThermoLAM Foil Heater Installation Instructions
2
Installation Notes
•   Heating mats(s) with single core heating cable encapsulated
within a reinforced foil
•  Fixing tapes
•  Foil Earthing Strips
•   Guarantee Certificate

Mat / Cable 5.
Mat / Cable 6.
11
Catalogue
Ref
Length of Mat
(M)
Width of Mat
(mm)
area
 (M²)
Resistance
(Ohms)
Watts
(W)
LFM-T-140 2 500 1.0 378 140
LFM-T-210 3 500 1.5 252 210
LFM-T-280 4 500 2.0 189 280
LFM-T-350 5 500 2.5 151 350
LFM-T-420 6 500 3.0 126 420
LFM-T-490 7 500 3.5 108 490
LFM-T-560 8 500 4.0 95 560
LFM-T-630 9 500 4.5 84 630
LFM-T-700 10 500 5.0 76 700
LFM-T-840 12 500 6.0 63 840
LFM-T-1980 14 500 7.0 54 980
LFM-T-1120 16 500 8.0 47 1120
LFM-T-1260 18 500 9.0 42 1260
LFM-T-1400 20 500 10.0 38 1400
LFM-T-1540 22 500 11.0 34 1540
LFM-T-1680 24 500 12.0 32 1680
LFM-1820 12+14 500 13.0 840+980
LFM-1820 14+14 500 14.0 980+980
LFM-1820 14+16 500 15.0 980+1120
LFM-1820 16+16 500 16.0 1120+1120